
 

 

Oak Class Timetable – Spring 1 2024 
 

 

 
8.35 -
8.45 

8.50 – 9.20am 9.20-10.45am 
10.45 – 
11am 

11am – 12 noon 

12:00 
– 

12.45
pm 

12.45 – 
1.15pm 

1.15 – 3pm 

Monday 
Morning 
maths/ 
register 

Guided 
Reading 

English 

A
ss

em
b

ly
 

1
0

.3
0

 

B Maths L Spelling Computing PE - hall 

Tuesday 
Morning 
maths/ 
register 

Guided 
Reading  

English R Maths U Spelling PSHE PE – Mr Grimster 

Wednesday 
Morning 
maths/ 
register 

Guided 
Reading 

English 

A
ss

em
b

ly
 

1
0

.3
0

 

E Maths N Science 

Thursday 
Morning 
maths/ 
register 

Guided 
Reading 

English A Maths C Spelling Geography  RE 

Friday 
Morning 
maths/ 
register 

Guided 
Reading 

English 

Fr
en

ch
 

(1
0

.2
0

am
) 

K Maths H Spelling Music 
Celebration 
Assembly – 

2pm 
Golden Time 

 


