

Oak Class Timetable – Spring 1 2024

	8.35 - 8.45	8.50 – 9.20am	9.20-10.45am		10.45 – 11am	11am – 12 noon	12:00 - 12.45 pm	12.45 – 1.15pm	1 15 – 3nm		
Monday	Morning maths/ register	Guided Reading	English	Assembly 10.30	В	Maths	L	Spelling	Com	nputing	PE - hall
Tuesday	Morning maths/ register	Guided Reading	English		R	Maths	U	Spelling	Spelling PSHE		PE – Mr Grimster
Wednesday	Morning maths/ register	Guided Reading	English	Assembly 10.30	Ш	Maths	N	Science			
Thursday	Morning maths/ register	Guided Reading	English		А	Maths	С	Spelling	Geography		RE
Friday	Morning maths/ register	Guided Reading	English	French (10.20am)	K	Maths	Н	Spelling	Music	Celebration Assembly – 2pm	Golden Time